LCDE
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
High-Precision Bluetooth Digital
Pressure Gauge (Rotatable)
Model: DPG-X112
Introduction
The DPG-X112 is a high-precision digital pressure
gauge that can rotate 330°.It features a split-

Dimension
Unit: mm
How to order
DPG-X112  High-Precision Bluetooth Digital Pressure Gauge (Rotatable)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
2 Thread size
M20 M20*1.5 G2 G1/4” G4 G1/2” 2 1/4”
4 1/2” O Others － － － －
P Thread type N NPT P PT O Others － －
Custom
Pressure
range
-0.1~0~0.1⋯1⋯10⋯70 MPa
1
Power
supply
method
1
Type-C external
power
supply+AAA
batteries
2
Type-C
external power
supply +
rechargeable
battery
－ － － －
A Accuracy A ±0.05％F.S. B ±0.1％F.S. C ±0.5％F.S. － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: DPG-X112 - 2 - P - (0~10MPa) - 1 - A - /B